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11/23 4:30PM Handicap Standings
Name - Hometown

Viramontes, Armando - San Luis, AZ
Azurmendi, Rebecca - Winnemucca, NV
Groth, Robert E. - Munnicia, CA
Cericos, Sol - Arcadia, CA

Ting, Jerrell - La Puente, CA
Marquez, Beatriz - Burbank, CA
Rodgers, Gail - Norwalk, CA
Lucas, Chuck

Strause, Shawna - Tucson, AZ
Fairow, David - Beanmont, CA
Cantu, Bobby - Thousand Palms, CA
Lopez, Santiago

Rodriguez, Juan - Phoenix, AZ
Mangaran, Carl - La Verne, CA
Rojas, Jose

Chan, Sothes - Cabazon, CA
Pretlove, Billy - Phoenix, AZ
Elliott, Reginald - Phoenix, AZ
Ferguson, Lordan - Fantona, CA
Toro, Victoria - Cabazon, CA
Leingang, Kyle - Pinole, CA

Toro, Floyd - Banning, CA

Jenks, Dave - Menifee, CA

Ciralli III, Paul D - Placentia, CA
Renko, Robert - Lakewood, CA
Nypower, Josh

Fairow, David - Beanmont, CA
O'Neil, Amee - Oak Hills, CA
Dumpit, Darwin - Burbank, CA
Brown , GoGo - Lakeside, CA
Cericos, Sol - Arcadia, CA

Parker, Justin - Huntington Beach, CA

Biber, Jason - San Bernadino, CA
Stiles, Shane - Sandy, UT
Sullivan, Christina - Scottsdale, AZ
Groth, Robert J. - Murrieta, CA
Alkonja, Reny - Benmont, CA
Lenahan, Erin - Las Vegas, NV
McKay, Ted - Casa Grande, AZ
Thompson, Trevor - San Diego, CA
Roosevelt, David - Coachella, CA
Bolanos, Joevin

Toro, Floyd - Banning, CA

Caluag, Lopito - Fontana, CA
Toro, Nephtwis - Baning, CA
Elliott, Reginald - Phoenix, AZ
Cintron, Pedro - Fontana, CA
Convirs, Steve - Goodyear, AZ
Tull, Kirk - Saugus, CA

Cail, Brian - Scottsdale, AZ

De La Fuente, Antonio - Hobbs, NM
Gonzales, Ron - Tucson, AZ
Burris, Regina - San Bernardino, CA
Hudson, Eli - Valle Vista, CA
Michalosky, Kyle - Henderson, NV
Mar, Dan - Duarte, CA
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Beilowitz, Jim - Acton, CA

Caluag, Rauf Micko A. - Fontana, CA
Vaughn, Stephen - Harbor City, CA
Thompson, Trevor - San Diego, CA
Martinez, Nicholas - Highlland, CA
Munoz, Azusena - San Luis, AZ
Marcella, Cezar - Porter Ranch, CA
Voeltz, Matt - West Valley, UT
Toro, Victoria - Cabazon, CA

11/23 4:30PM Open Standings
Name - Hometown

Haynes, David - Las Vegas, NV
Duster, Kyle - Scottsdale, AZ

Bow, Luke - Temecula, CA

Acuff, Derek - Phoenix, AZ
Villanaeva, Steven - Henderson, NV
Hatchett, Eric - Las Vegas, NV
Villanaeva, Steven - Henderson, NV
VanDaniker, Eddie - Chatsworth, CA
Huber, Lowell - Westminister, CA
Vidad, Paula - Sun City, CA
Mendoza, Ricardo - Hemet, CA
Mendoza, Ricardo - Hemet, CA
Calderon, Francisco - Carlsbbad, CA
Jackson, JT - Sherman Oaks, CA
Jackson, JT - Sherman Oaks, CA

Harrington, Mark - San Bernardino, CA

11/23 4:30PM True Amateur Standings
Name - Hometown

McKay, David - Artesia, NM
Kneifel, DJ - Chandler, AZ
Zweig, Matthew - Phoenix, AZ
Greer, Jonathan - Riverside, CA
Smith, Steve - San Diego, CA
Convirs, Kevin - Goodyear, AZ
Row, Jeff - Humbildt, Az

Smith, Steve - San Diego, CA
Rosales, Memo - E1 Monte, CA
Cando, Anthony - San Diego, CA
Kraye, Brandon - , CA

Lujano, David - Lancaster, CA
Convirs, Kevin - Goodyear, AZ
Gerencser, Joe - Henderson, NV
Adams, Vernon - Norwalk, CA
Wilson, Ari - Las Vegas, NV
Row, Jeff - Humbildt, Az
Smaglik, Ed - Flagstaff, AZ
Lee, Toby - San Bernandino, CA
Katasaros, John - La Quinta, CA
Katasaros, John - La Quinta, CA
Byrd, Dishawn - Buckeye, AZ
Magana, John - San Diego, CA
Mayer, Jonathan - Phoenix, AZ
Magana, John - San Diego, CA
Cando, Anthony - San Diego, CA

534
533
533
511
510
510
437
427
392

Pins

759
689
678
673
653
650
650
636
636
633
626
617
594
590
577
523

Pins

752
718
695
692
686
675
670
670
668
662
661
655
654
653
642
640
629
603
590
588
579
577
574
573
571
569

Prize

Advance to Finals
Advance to Finals
Advance to Finals

Prize

Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance

to
to
to
to
to
to

Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals



27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Huml, Josh

Howieson, Douglas - Santee, CA
Nelson, Ryan - Beaumont, CA
Mayer, Jonathan - Phoenix, AZ
Alliman, Ramon - Cypress, CA
Maglaras, George - Lakeside, CA
Alliman, Ramon - Cypress, CA
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